21,079,466   -   17,239,808   3,839,658   -

 Financial Liabilities
 Payables   2,726,964   -   2,726,964   -   -
   2,726,964   -   2,726,964   -   -

 Interest rate sensitivity analysis
 The following table represents a summary of the interest rate sensitivity of the College's financial assets and liabilities
 at the end of the reporting period on the surplus for the period and equity for a 1% change in interest rates. It is assumed that
 the change in interest rates is held constant throughout the reporting period.

 The Authority should take into account past performance, future explanations, economic forecasts, and management’s
 knowledge and experience of the financial markets to determine the movements that are reasonably possible over the

 next 12 months.

   FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Central TAFE Annual Report 2009 Page 58

   - 100 Basis Points  + 100 Basis Points
   Carrying amount Profit Equity  Profit Equity
 2009 $ $ $  $ $

 Financial Assets
 Restricted cash and cash equivalent 20,922,765 (209,228) (209,228)  209,228 209,228
 Other Financial Assets 4,500,000 (45,000) (45,000)  45,000 45,000

   - 100 Basis Points  + 100 Basis Points
   Carrying amount Profit Equity  Profit Equity
 2008 $ $ $  $ $

 Financial Assets
 Restricted cash and cash equivalent 12,739,808 (127,398) (127,398)  127,398 127,398
 Other Financial Assets 4,500,000 (45,000) (45,000)  45,000 45,000

 Fair values
 All financial assets and liabilities recognised in the Statement of Financial Position, whether they are carried at cost or fair value, are
 recognised at amounts that represent a reasonable approximation of fair value unless otherwise stated in the
 applicable notes.

38 Remuneration of members of the College and Senior Officers

 Remuneration of members of the College
 The number of members of the College whose total of fees, salaries, superannuation, non-monetary
 benefits and other benefits for the financial year, fall within the following bands are: